
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-415. Exam Schedule

Fri, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B17-601
 Shushunova E.V.

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-505  Semyonova T.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism); Physics  B18-565, S18-712

 Semyonova T.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-504, B19-511  Buharova T.I.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-162, B19-163  Buharova T.I.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-161  Mihaylov V.D.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  B19-V01, B19-V03  Mihaylov V.D.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-V01  Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism); Physics  B18-565, S18-712

 Semyonova T.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-505  Semyonova T.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-504, B19-511  Buharova T.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-162, B19-163  Buharova T.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-504  Buharova T.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-161  Mihaylov V.D.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-V01, B19-V03  Mihaylov V.D.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-105  Hangulyan E.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-103  Hangulyan E.V.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-504, B19-511  Buharova T.I.
Sat, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-162, B19-163  Buharova T.I.
Sat, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-504  Buharova T.I.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  S16-102  Shapkarin A.V., Kullo I.G.
Fri, 17 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computer Systems  M19-512  Chepin E.V.
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  S17-102  Karnakov B.M., Kuzovlev A.I.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  B19-702, B19-902  Guseva A.I., Tihomirova A.N.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser and Micro Technologies  S15-105  Menushenkov A.P.


